
OINT UN, 

CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY HAMIRPUR H.P. 
174 

Corrigendum-II 
CPUH/Acad/Exam/2020-21/23 60 - S Dated: 09.02.2021 

s hereby notified that some corrections have been made in the date sheet Endst. No. CPUH/Acad/Exam/2020-21/2317-2347 

dated 23.01.2021, as per details given below 

Course Code Programme/Branclh Semester| 
Existing Date of 

Revised Date of Exam Remarks, If any 
Exam 

B.Sc. Hons. (Zoology) Course Code was not 

included earlier 
BO302 3rd 19.02.2021 

Z0302 |B.Sc. Hons. (Zoology) 18.02.20211 16.02.202 1 3rd 

|Only Course Code is 
|Corrected from 

MGL345(B) to 
MGL332 C) 

MGL332( C) B.Com. Hons. 5th 24.02.2021 24.02.2021 

The concerned HODs are required to inform students and faculty accordingly. 

ICnc 

Deputy Controller of Examinations 

Copy to 

Registrar 
Dean Academic Affairs, Dean Basic & Applied Sciences, Dean Eng.& Tech. 2 

3 Concerned HODs 

PS to VC 

5 Library 
6 Notice Board 

University Website 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

